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First Name
Brooklyn
Lucy
Finleigh
Cali

Ember
Katie
Kayleigh

First Name
Charlie
Corbin
Charlie
Jones

Eli

Emmett
Owen
Eddie
Adrian

Last Name
Colton
McGregor
Blaser
Tippett
Simpson
Munro
Munro

Last Name
Kelly

Beirnes

Ounjian
Mcintosh
Andrews
Tutsch-Weidman
Dunn

Brown
Calvert-Morris

Bib Number
3
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Bib Number
15
11
17
16
10
19
14
12
13

Time
6:04.4
6:05.2
6:07.2
6:17.6
6:40.4
7:13.7
9:39.3

Time
4:50.3
5:14.2
5:16.4
6:12.0
6:28.6
6:33.0
6:39.9
7:25.4
7:51.8
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First Name
Ella
Charlie
Zanna
Rosalie
Lena
Alanna
Grace
Georgia
Graziella
Anna
Abby
Ella
Layla
Anaya
Jillian
Rei
Camryn
Isla
Norah
Andrea
Finley
Saskia
Aubrey
Bailey
Delilah
Harlow
Tenley
Zoe
Bella
Adaline
Sierra
Zoe
Waylin
Isla
Evie
Ella
Mabel
Kirby

Last Name
Cleland
Ingram
Mcintosh
Ménard
Orosz
O'krafka
Gunn
Denton
Comello
Blackman
Tyler
Mayne
Girdler
Seiling
Lynch
Matsunaga

Porter-Gowan

Blaser
Sohal
Shaw
Sheard
Vanderwerf
Kruizenga
Dennis
Storrey
Hensel
Scott
Daoust
Tyler
Hutchinson
Hardy
Sousa
Sheard
Walker
Neath
Fortin
Smith
Heipel

Bib Number
24
38
46
47
51
50
33
28
25
21
62
45
32
54
140
44
52
22
59
55
56
64
41
27
61
36
53
60
63
37
34
26
57
65
49
30
58
35

Time
4:27.3
4:52.3
4:53.2
5:00.8
5:03.3
5:22.1
5:23.4
5:24.0
5:27.1
5:32.6
5:34.0
5:41.1
5:41.7
5:42.7
5:46.1
5:53.9
5:54.7
5:58.1
5:59.8
6:00.9
6:01.8
6:02.2
6:07.7
6:16.6
6:17.8
6:20.6
6:21.8
6:26.6
6:27.6
6:36.6
6:43.3
6:44.8
6:46.5
6:59.4
7:10.2
7:13.6
7:22.1
7:22.7

1/2F Results



Finish Order
39
40
41
42
43

First Name
Spencer
Claire
Macie
Raegan
Blake

Last Name
MacDonald
Woodcock
Klerks
Gayle
Lenson

Bib Number
43
66
40
31
42

Time
7:33.6
7:37.3
7:46.6
7517
7:55.9

1/2F Results
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First Name
Blake
Ryker
Clark
Raju
Nash
Paden
Alexander
Hucksley
Lachlan
Edison
Dante
Holden
Oliver
Lawson
Maxwell
Luca
Tobin
Lukas
Sam
Carter
Marshall
Gordie
James
Max
Luke
Jai
Carter
Grayson
Bensin
Mac
Bruce
Samuel
Theo

Last Name
Colton
Fleming
Keitner
Singh
Stamenkovski
Murray
Belov
McGregor
McTaggart
Scholl
Torelli
Trumble
Euteneier
Hutchinson
McCague
Wilson-Ciocci
Bechan
Dunn
Smith
Tippett
McCague
Burbidge
Munro
Williams
Tumminieri
Chattha
Gudmundsson
McNama
Rumley
Hutchinson
Downue
Kelley Jack
Tolton

Bib Number
74
79
83
96
199
91
69
87
89
94
99
100
77
82
85
103
68
76
946
97
86
71
90
102
101
73
80
88
93
81
75
84
98

Time
4:35.5
4:38.2
4:43.1
4:46.2
4:46.5
4:46.8
4:47.5
4:51.3
4:54.0
5.04.7
5:12.6
5:16.3
5:17.1
5:22.0
5:23.3
5:28.7
5:30.4
5:31.0
5:40.3
5:49.5
5:49.8
5:53.7
5:56.4
6:10.4
6:15.0
6:19.4
6:28.2
6:52.1
7:05.8
7:10.5
7:15.9
8:09.9

10:14.9

1/2M Results
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First Name
Danielle
Evelyn
Madeline
Victoria
Hadley
Molly
Mckenna
Arabella
Avery
Lucy
Vivienne
Kylie
Ariauna
Savannah
Estella
Elizabeth
Vanessa
Emma
Raya
Sloane
Mykelti
Lennox
Claire
Mikayla
Jessica
Ella
Bryden
Paige
Brierley
Amelia
Emery
Kara
Audrey
Brooke
Cora
Tesla Ann
Chloe
Olivia

Last Name
Adair
Scholl
Armstrong
Hale
Keenan
Downey
White
Palumbi
Darroch
Tomko
Blackman
Colton
Parkin
Hewson
Fioriono
Sawchuk
Custodio
Euteneier
Harris
Caesar
Smith
Atton
Edwards
Morton
Broderick
Daoust
Woods
Cournoyer
Thornton
Hutchinson
Priddle
Bayley
Boyer
Easter
Brown
Bechan
Simpson
Hulse

Bib Number

104
153
105
132
138
125
161
145
123
159
111
118
146
135
129
152
121
128
133
116
155
106
127
143
113
122
162
119
158
137
149
108
112
126
115
109
927
136

Time
8:48.1
8:48.9
8:49.3
8:57.2
8:57.5
9:14.9
9:15.2
9:15.5
9:23.1
9:51.0
9:58.5
9:58.9
9:59.2

10:03.2
10:29.0
10:35.0
10:39.0
10:39.9
10:40.9
10:44.5
10:47.3
10:53.5
11:05.2
11:11.7
11:17.5
11:29.6
11:30.6
11:31.8
11:37.7
12:09.7
12:10.6
12:14.8
12:16.9
12:39.3
12:40.4
12:47 1
12:47.7
12:59.1

3/4F Results



3/4F Results

Finish Order First Name Last Name Bib Number Time
39 Confidence Lewis 139 13:02.7
40 Scarlett Cremasco 120 13:21.4
41 Lillian Bedford 110 13:21.8
42 Peyton Turner 160 13:22.2
43 Lydia McCutcheon 142 13:24.3
44 Blair Scott 154 13:30.2
45 Shericka Ranger 150 13:38.1
46 Lauren Carney 117 14:04.3
47 Brooklyn Steele 157 14:22.5
48 Whitney Smith 156 14:28.9
49 Lillian Pohl 147 14:31.3
50 Martina Andrea Martinez 141 14:40.8
51 June Herman 134 14:41.6
52 Callie BROWN 114 14:42.3

53 Chloe Girdler  Girdler 130 16:06.5
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First Name
Bennett
Maxton
Jacob
Logan
Thatcher
Brody
Hezekiah
Ludovic
Bryce
McCorley
Archer
Hunter
Ronan
Dylan
Samson
Ted
Alesandro
Angus
Cyrus
Davis
Luca

Eli

David
Nixon
Mathur
Noah
Harlen
Nicholas
Ryan
August
Holden
Jack
Heath
Carson
Mikaél

Last Name
Hustwitt
Walker
Simard
Williams
McGregor
Hamilton
Lowes
Ménard
Anderson
Mayne
Gerard
Radmore
Cremen
Hines
Waggott
Burbidge
Brown
Burton
Ungar
Matsunaga
Palumbi
McPhatter
Kim-White
Bellamy
McCague
O'Connor
Adam
Legeny
Tian

Rody

Irwin
Comartin
Horner
Alp
Renaud

Bib Number
179
206
198
207
188
176
184
190
165
186
175
195
173
177
205
170
169
171
202
185
192
189
181
167
187
191
163
183
201
197
180
172
178
164
196

Time
8:11.0
8:30.2
8:33.2
8:44.4
8:53.2
8:57.8
9:05.5
9:06.3
9:09.3
9:18.3
9:24.2
9:25.5
9:31.6
9:34.2
9:37.2
9:40.9
9:44.8
9:49.0
9:50.4
9:50.7

10:00.5
10:10.2
10:16.0
10:31.6
10:37.8
10:41.3
10:53.9
10:59.7
11:12.7
11:13.3
11:14.5
11:19.9
11:20.3
11:24.4
13:31.9

3/4M Results



5/6F Results

Finish Order First Name Last Name Bib Number Time
1 Mila Dolan 215 8:03.3
2 Nyla Dubeau 216 8:15.3
3 Madelyn Moores 226 8:17.2
4 Iris Herman 220 8:42.3
5 Sadie Dubeau 217 8:52.5
6 Mila Stepanovic 231 9:00.5
7 Larissa Steinhoff 230 9:06.8
8 Avery McPhatter 224 9:08.4
9 Georgia Rice 228 9:11.2
10 Rowan Boer 209 9:24.9
11 Hazel Daoust 214 9:35.3
12 Brittany Bullock 210 9:36.3
13 Arabella Parkin 227 10:08.9
14 Willow McCowan 223 10:30.4
15 Isabelle Mei 225 10:32.6
16 Britta Woodcock 234 10:33.4
17 Charlotte Campbell 211 10:41.3
18 Eleanor Cox Cox 213 10:59.2
19 Zara Russell 229 11:08.1
20 Arya Gilbert 218 12:48.9

Lucia Horner 221 12:50.1
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5/6M Results

Finish Order First Name Last Name Bib Number Time
1 Caleb Cleland 242 7:42.6
2 Sam Elkins 928 7:59.8
3 Luke Simard 254 8:08.9
4 Beau McGlaughlin 249 8:13.8
5 Luke Blackman 237 8:14.0
6 Jamie Burton 241 8:15.5
7 Oleg Belov 236 8:48.1
8 Baron Hensel 245 9:04.7
9 Arthur Hughes 246 9:15.3
10 Colton Kirk 247 9:21.3
11 Milo Booker 238 9:50.3
12 Ryder Hamilton 243 10:24.9
13 Asher Seiling 253 10:27.6
14 Liam Sarrazin 252 10:38.6
15 Remi Boyer 240 10:45.1
16 Hayden Stephens 255 10:51.4
17 Jack Roy 251 10:51.9



7/8F Results

Finish Order First Name Last Name Bib Number Time
1 Isla Tomko 268 12:55.3
2 Chloe Burgess 259 13:11.8
3 Maelle Edwards 263 13:12.0
4 harlow Harrison 265 13:30.7
5 Everleigh Esteves 264 13:31.3
6 Addison Cox 261 14:42.8
7 Estella Mei 267 15:06.8
8 Emeray Broderick 258 15:37.4
9 Willow Easter 262 18:55.4
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First Name
Ben
Liam
Richard
Silas
Emerson
Lucas
Nathan
Nate
Myles
Cohen
Evan
Liam
Jaxon
Stetson
Sawyer
Nico
Luke
Avery

Last Name
Burnett-Scott
Law
Saunders
Garside
Smith

Low

Leary

Veens
Gordon
Darroch
Veens
Maclnnes Wiley
Tumminieri
Childs

Cook
Palumbi
Herman
BROWN

Bib Number
271
279
285
275
286
281
280
288
276
274
289
282
287
272
273
284
278
270

Time
10:07.6
10:49.9
10:55.6
10:58.9
11:14.5
11:24.0
11:24.4
11:51.6
12:24.3
12:26.2
12:29.2
12:29.9
12:59.6
13:04.7
13:08.1
13:10.4
16:51.0
19:08.0

7/8M Results



Finish Order

a A NN -

First Name
Hallie
Gillian
Avery

Erika
Rimyelle

Last Name
Faust
Clarke
Martindale
Shular
Grady

Bib Number
291
290
293
294
292

Time
15:16.0
16:38.8
16:38.8
17:02.1
20:34.9

Open F Results



Open M Results

Finish Order First Name Last Name Bib Number Time
1 Eli Bouius 295 12:15.3
2 Perry Smith 306 13:21.8
3 Ethan Mei 304 13:55.9
4 Will Hillyer 300 15:14.7
5 River Jones 301 16:05.8
6 Denzel Morris 305 16:23.6
7 Sebastien Mei 303 18:13.5
8 Wes BROWN 296 19:02.2



