

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Brooklyn	Colton	3	6:04.4
2	Lucy	McGregor	4	6:05.2
3	Finleigh	Blaser	1	6:07.2
4	Cali	Tippet	9	6:17.6
5	Ember	Simpson	7	6:40.4
6	Katie	Munro	5	7:13.7
7	Kayleigh	Munro	6	9:39.3
Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Charlie	Kelly	15	4:50.3
2	Corbin	Beirnes	11	5:14.2
3	Charlie	Ounjian	17	5:16.4
4	Jones	Mcintosh	16	6:12.0
5	Eli	Andrews	10	6:28.6
6	Emmett	Tutsch-Weidman	19	6:33.0
7	Owen	Dunn	14	6:39.9
8	Eddie	Brown	12	7:25.4
9	Adrian	Calvert-Morris	13	7:51.8

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Ella	Cleland	24	4:27.3
2	Charlie	Ingram	38	4:52.3
3	Zanna	Mcintosh	46	4:53.2
4	Rosalie	Ménard	47	5:00.8
5	Lena	Orosz	51	5:03.3
6	Alanna	O'krafka	50	5:22.1
7	Grace	Gunn	33	5:23.4
8	Georgia	Denton	28	5:24.0
9	Graziella	Comello	25	5:27.1
10	Anna	Blackman	21	5:32.6
11	Abby	Tyler	62	5:34.0
12	Ella	Mayne	45	5:41.1
13	Layla	Girdler	32	5:41.7
14	Anaya	Seiling	54	5:42.7
15	Jillian	Lynch	140	5:46.1
16	Rei	Matsunaga	44	5:53.9
17	Camryn	Porter-Gowan	52	5:54.7
18	Isla	Blaser	22	5:58.1
19	Norah	Sohal	59	5:59.8
20	Andrea	Shaw	55	6:00.9
21	Finley	Sheard	56	6:01.8
22	Saskia	Vanderwerf	64	6:02.2
23	Aubrey	Kruizenga	41	6:07.7
24	Bailey	Dennis	27	6:16.6
25	Delilah	Storrey	61	6:17.8
26	Harlow	Hensel	36	6:20.6
27	Tenley	Scott	53	6:21.8
28	Zoe	Daoust	60	6:26.6
29	Bella	Tyler	63	6:27.6
30	Adaline	Hutchinson	37	6:36.6
31	Sierra	Hardy	34	6:43.3
32	Zoe	Sousa	26	6:44.8
33	Waylin	Sheard	57	6:46.5
34	Isla	Walker	65	6:59.4
35	Evie	Neath	49	7:10.2
36	Ella	Fortin	30	7:13.6
37	Mabel	Smith	58	7:22.1
38	Kirby	Heipel	35	7:22.7

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
39	Spencer	MacDonald	43	7:33.6
40	Claire	Woodcock	66	7:37.3
41	Macie	Klerks	40	7:46.6
42	Raegan	Gayle	31	7:51.7
43	Blake	Lenson	42	7:55.9

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Blake	Colton	74	4:35.5
2	Ryker	Fleming	79	4:38.2
3	Clark	Keitner	83	4:43.1
4	Raju	Singh	96	4:46.2
5	Nash	Stamenkovski	199	4:46.5
6	Paden	Murray	91	4:46.8
7	Alexander	Belov	69	4:47.5
8	Hucksley	McGregor	87	4:51.3
9	Lachlan	McTaggart	89	4:54.0
10	Edison	Scholl	94	5:04.7
11	Dante	Torelli	99	5:12.6
12	Holden	Trumble	100	5:16.3
13	Oliver	Euteneier	77	5:17.1
14	Lawson	Hutchinson	82	5:22.0
15	Maxwell	McCague	85	5:23.3
16	Luca	Wilson-Ciocci	103	5:28.7
17	Tobin	Bechan	68	5:30.4
18	Lukas	Dunn	76	5:31.0
19	Sam	Smith	946	5:40.3
20	Carter	Tippett	97	5:49.5
21	Marshall	McCague	86	5:49.8
22	Gordie	Burbidge	71	5:53.7
23	James	Munro	90	5:56.4
24	Max	Williams	102	6:10.4
25	Luke	Tumminieri	101	6:15.0
26	Jai	Chattha	73	6:19.4
27	Carter	Gudmundsson	80	6:28.2
28	Grayson	McNama	88	6:52.1
29	Bensin	Rumley	93	7:05.8
30	Mac	Hutchinson	81	7:10.5
31	Bruce	Downue	75	7:15.9
32	Samuel	Kelley Jack	84	8:09.9
33	Theo	Tolton	98	10:14.9

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Danielle	Adair	104	8:48.1
2	Evelyn	Scholl	153	8:48.9
3	Madeline	Armstrong	105	8:49.3
4	Victoria	Hale	132	8:57.2
5	Hadley	Keenan	138	8:57.5
6	Molly	Downey	125	9:14.9
7	Mckenna	White	161	9:15.2
8	Arabella	Palumbi	145	9:15.5
9	Avery	Darroch	123	9:23.1
10	Lucy	Tomko	159	9:51.0
11	Vivienne	Blackman	111	9:58.5
12	Kylie	Colton	118	9:58.9
13	Ariauna	Parkin	146	9:59.2
14	Savannah	Hewson	135	10:03.2
15	Estella	Fioriono	129	10:29.0
16	Elizabeth	Sawchuk	152	10:35.0
17	Vanessa	Custodio	121	10:39.0
18	Emma	Euteneier	128	10:39.9
19	Raya	Harris	133	10:40.9
20	Sloane	Caesar	116	10:44.5
21	Mykelti	Smith	155	10:47.3
22	Lennox	Atton	106	10:53.5
23	Claire	Edwards	127	11:05.2
24	Mikayla	Morton	143	11:11.7
25	Jessica	Broderick	113	11:17.5
26	Ella	Daoust	122	11:29.6
27	Bryden	Woods	162	11:30.6
28	Paige	Cournoyer	119	11:31.8
29	Brierley	Thornton	158	11:37.7
30	Amelia	Hutchinson	137	12:09.7
31	Emery	Priddle	149	12:10.6
32	Kara	Bayley	108	12:14.8
33	Audrey	Boyer	112	12:16.9
34	Brooke	Easter	126	12:39.3
35	Cora	Brown	115	12:40.4
36	Tesla Ann	Bechan	109	12:47.1
37	Chloe	Simpson	927	12:47.7
38	Olivia	Hulse	136	12:59.1

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
39	Confidence	Lewis	139	13:02.7
40	Scarlett	Cremasco	120	13:21.4
41	Lillian	Bedford	110	13:21.8
42	Peyton	Turner	160	13:22.2
43	Lydia	McCutcheon	142	13:24.3
44	Blair	Scott	154	13:30.2
45	Shericka	Ranger	150	13:38.1
46	Lauren	Carney	117	14:04.3
47	Brooklyn	Steele	157	14:22.5
48	Whitney	Smith	156	14:28.9
49	Lillian	Pohl	147	14:31.3
50	Martina Andrea	Martinez	141	14:40.8
51	June	Herman	134	14:41.6
52	Callie	BROWN	114	14:42.3
53	Chloe Girdler	Girdler	130	16:06.5

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Bennett	Hustwitt	179	8:11.0
2	Maxton	Walker	206	8:30.2
3	Jacob	Simard	198	8:33.2
4	Logan	Williams	207	8:44.4
5	Thatcher	McGregor	188	8:53.2
6	Brody	Hamilton	176	8:57.8
7	Hezekiah	Lowes	184	9:05.5
8	Ludovic	Ménard	190	9:06.3
9	Bryce	Anderson	165	9:09.3
10	McCorley	Mayne	186	9:18.3
11	Archer	Gerard	175	9:24.2
12	Hunter	Radmore	195	9:25.5
13	Ronan	Cremen	173	9:31.6
14	Dylan	Hines	177	9:34.2
15	Samson	Waggott	205	9:37.2
16	Ted	Burbidge	170	9:40.9
17	Alesandro	Brown	169	9:44.8
18	Angus	Burton	171	9:49.0
19	Cyrus	Ungar	202	9:50.4
20	Davis	Matsunaga	185	9:50.7
21	Luca	Palumbi	192	10:00.5
22	Eli	McPhatter	189	10:10.2
23	David	Kim-White	181	10:16.0
24	Nixon	Bellamy	167	10:31.6
25	Mathur	McCague	187	10:37.8
26	Noah	O'Connor	191	10:41.3
27	Harlen	Adam	163	10:53.9
28	Nicholas	Legeny	183	10:59.7
29	Ryan	Tian	201	11:12.7
30	August	Rody	197	11:13.3
31	Holden	Irwin	180	11:14.5
32	Jack	Comartin	172	11:19.9
33	Heath	Horner	178	11:20.3
34	Carson	Alp	164	11:24.4
35	Mikaël	Renaud	196	13:31.9

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Mila	Dolan	215	8:03.3
2	Nyla	Dubeau	216	8:15.3
3	Madelyn	Moores	226	8:17.2
4	Iris	Herman	220	8:42.3
5	Sadie	Dubeau	217	8:52.5
6	Mila	Stepanovic	231	9:00.5
7	Larissa	Steinhoff	230	9:06.8
8	Avery	McPhatter	224	9:08.4
9	Georgia	Rice	228	9:11.2
10	Rowan	Boer	209	9:24.9
11	Hazel	Daoust	214	9:35.3
12	Brittany	Bullock	210	9:36.3
13	Arabella	Parkin	227	10:08.9
14	Willow	McCowan	223	10:30.4
15	Isabelle	Mei	225	10:32.6
16	Britta	Woodcock	234	10:33.4
17	Charlotte	Campbell	211	10:41.3
18	Eleanor Cox	Cox	213	10:59.2
19	Zara	Russell	229	11:08.1
20	Arya	Gilbert	218	12:48.9
21	Lucia	Horner	221	12:50.1

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Caleb	Cleland	242	7:42.6
2	Sam	Elkins	928	7:59.8
3	Luke	Simard	254	8:08.9
4	Beau	McGlaughlin	249	8:13.8
5	Luke	Blackman	237	8:14.0
6	Jamie	Burton	241	8:15.5
7	Oleg	Belov	236	8:48.1
8	Baron	Hensel	245	9:04.7
9	Arthur	Hughes	246	9:15.3
10	Colton	Kirk	247	9:21.3
11	Milo	Booker	238	9:50.3
12	Ryder	Hamilton	243	10:24.9
13	Asher	Seiling	253	10:27.6
14	Liam	Sarrazin	252	10:38.6
15	Remi	Boyer	240	10:45.1
16	Hayden	Stephens	255	10:51.4
17	Jack	Roy	251	10:51.9

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Isla	Tomko	268	12:55.3
2	Chloe	Burgess	259	13:11.8
3	Maele	Edwards	263	13:12.0
4	harlow	Harrison	265	13:30.7
5	Everleigh	Esteves	264	13:31.3
6	Addison	Cox	261	14:42.8
7	Estella	Mei	267	15:06.8
8	Emeray	Broderick	258	15:37.4
9	Willow	Easter	262	18:55.4

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Ben	Burnett-Scott	271	10:07.6
2	Liam	Law	279	10:49.9
3	Richard	Saunders	285	10:55.6
4	Silas	Garside	275	10:58.9
5	Emerson	Smith	286	11:14.5
6	Lucas	Low	281	11:24.0
7	Nathan	Leary	280	11:24.4
8	Nate	Veens	288	11:51.6
9	Myles	Gordon	276	12:24.3
10	Cohen	Darroch	274	12:26.2
11	Evan	Veens	289	12:29.2
12	Liam	MacInnes Wiley	282	12:29.9
13	Jaxon	Tumminieri	287	12:59.6
14	Stetson	Childs	272	13:04.7
15	Sawyer	Cook	273	13:08.1
16	Nico	Palumbi	284	13:10.4
17	Luke	Herman	278	16:51.0
18	Avery	BROWN	270	19:08.0

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Hallie	Faust	291	15:16.0
2	Gillian	Clarke	290	16:38.8
2	Avery	Martindale	293	16:38.8
4	Erika	Shular	294	17:02.1
5	Rimyelle	Grady	292	20:34.9

Finish Order	First Name	Last Name	Bib Number	Time
1	Eli	Bouius	295	12:15.3
2	Perry	Smith	306	13:21.8
3	Ethan	Mei	304	13:55.9
4	Will	Hillyer	300	15:14.7
5	River	Jones	301	16:05.8
6	Denzel	Morris	305	16:23.6
7	Sebastien	Mei	303	18:13.5
8	Wes	BROWN	296	19:02.2